
 Academic Senate 
 Attendance Record – Roll Call 
 May 6, 2020 

 SENATOR PRESENT 
A Ababat, Anthony  
 Aguilar-Kitibutr, Ailsa X 
 Allen, Tammy X 
 Alvarez, Vicente X 
B Banola, John X 
 Bjerke, Jennifer X 
 Buchanan, Jamie X 
 Burns-Peters, Davena X 
C Castro, Anthony X 
 Copeland, Mary X 
 Cuny, Lucas X 
F Fozouni, Daihim  
G Gregory, Leslie  
H Hallex, Alicia  
 Hamdy, Rania X 
 Heibel, Todd X 
 Huston, Celia X 
J Jacobo, Magdalena X 
 Johnson, Heather X 
 Jones, Carol X 
 Jones, Patricia  
L Lamore, Joel  
 Lawler, Kenneth X 
 Lawler, Mary X 
M Martin, David X 
 Melancon, Kenny  
 Milligan, Joshua X 
N Notarangelo, Joseph X 
P Pave, Adam X 

 SENATOR PRESENT 
S Simental, Yolanda  
 Smith, David X 
 Sobhanian, Soha  
T Tasaka, Bethany X 
V Valdez, Maria X 
W Wall, Patti X 
 Worsley, Margaret X 

 

 FREQUENT VISITORS PRESENT 
A Avelar, Amy X 
H Humble, Dina X 
L Lillard, Sheri  
R Rodriguez, Diana X 
S Simpson, Ty X 
 Smith, James  
 Stark, Scott  
T Thayer, Scott X 

 

 VISITORS 
(please print your name) 

PRESENT 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 See the reverse side for additional spaces. 



Voting Record (Responses) 5.6.20

Timestamp Email Address First and Last Name:Motion 1: Move to accept the charge of the Educational Policy Committee.Motion 2: Move to approve the consent agenda.Motion 3: Move that the Academic Senate remain neutral on the Full Student Senate Vote resolution.Motion 4: Waive a first read on the by-laws.Motion 5: Add a representative from the Distance Education committee to the Academic Senate Executive Team.Motion 6: Confirmation of Davena Burns-Peters as Vice President of the Academic Senate for the 2020 - 2021 academic year.Motion 7: Confirmation of Bethany Tasaka as Secretary of the Academic Senate for the 2020 - 2021 academic year.Motion 8: Move to support the Sub-Committees of the Senate for 2020-2021 and their chairs.Motion 9: Motion 10: Comments or Questions on any motion (please give the number of the motion as part of your comment):
5/6/2020 16:02:15jbjerke@valleycollege.eduJennifer Bjerke Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:20:37mcopelan@valleycollege.eduMary Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:22:31jnotaran@valleycollege.eduJoe Notarangelo Aye Aye Nay Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:36:19mlawler@sbccd.eduMary Lawler Aye Aye Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:36:32jbuchana@valleycollege.eduJamie Buchanan Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:38:41davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.usDavid B. Smith Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:07tallen@valleycollege.eduTammy Allen Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:12jbanola@valleycollege.eduJohn Banola Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:15chuston@valleycollege.eduCelia Huston Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:20pwall@sbccd.cc.ca.usPatti Wall Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:28dwmath@gmail.comDavid Martin Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:34mworsley@valleycollege.eduMargaret WorsleyAye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:39:43dburns@sbccd.cc.ca.usDavena Burns-PetersAye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:40:14klawler@sbccd.eduKenneth Lawler Aye Aye Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye Abstain
5/6/2020 16:40:51carjones@valleycollege.eduCarol Jones Aye Aye Aye Abstain Abstain Aye Aye Aye I sent you (Bethany & Celia)  an email with some correction to the 4/15/20 minutes.  Thanks!
5/6/2020 16:41:40aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.usAilsa Aguilar-Kitibutr, Psy.D.Aye Aye Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Bethany - In our last meeting, I voted "yes" to all the motions.
5/6/2020 16:42:55theibel@valleycollege.eduTodd Heibel Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:49:02valvarez@valleycollege.eduVicente Alvarez Aye Aye Nay Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:49:17acastro@valleycollege.eduAnthony Castro Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 16:55:49apave@valleycollege.eduAdam Pave Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 17:00:33hjohnson@sbccd.cc.ca.usHeather Johnson Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/6/2020 17:19:56btasaka@valleycollege.eduBethany Tasaka Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/7/2020 6:49:54 mjacobo@sbccd.cc.ca.usMagdalena JacoboAye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/7/2020 9:55:59 jmilligan@sbccd.cc.ca.usJoshua Milligan Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
5/7/2020 11:09:38MValdez@valleycollege.eduMaria Valdez Aye
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